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Year Fund Balance 
Earnings Ac-
cumulated (at 
8%) 

Earnings Distributed for Kingdom 
Work (at 4.75%) 

1 1,000,000 80,000 47,500 

2 1,032,500 82,600 49,044 

3 1,066,056 85,285 50,638 

4 1,100,703 88,056 52,283 

5 1,136,476 90,918 53,983 

6 1,173,411 93,873 55,737 

7 1,211,547 96,924 57,548 

8 1,250,923 100,074 59,419 

9 1,291,578 103,326 61,350 

 10 1,333,554 106,684 63,344 

11 1,376,894 110,152 65,402 

12 1,421,643 113,731 67,528 

13 1,467,847 117,428 69,723 

14 1,515,552 121,244 71,989 

15 1,564,807 125,185 74,328 

16 1,615,663 129,253 76,744 

17 1,668,173 133,454 79,238 

18 1,722,388 137,791 81,813 

19 1,778,366 142,269 84,472 

20 1,836,163 146,893 87,218 

Total $1,836,163  $2,205,140  $1,309,302 

Amounts based on 20 individuals/families tithing on an average net estate of $500,000 
used for demonstration purposes only they do not necessarily reflect actual returns. 

Each church and its local members of believers can use 
the benefit of economies of scale and Investment synergy 
to have larger ministry impact . By providing a tithe (10%) 
as part of an estate plan to a Legacy Inspired God Honor-
ing Trust (L.I.G.H.T.) fund, individual Christians can contin-
ue to be a “light to the world” even after going to be with 
the Lord.  
 

Examples of a Ministry Cause: 

Local Church Support 

The Cooperative Program 

State, National, and Worldwide Ministry offerings  

Scholarship programs  

Benevolence Work ( for example: feeding, clothing, 
and general assistance for individuals in need) 

 

This list is just a small sampling of different types of min-
istry causes that are available for consideration in im-
pacting the world for Christ.  

 

Building the Kingdom through a Local Church LIGHT Fund 


